
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

PIC
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
3
3
2
2
3
4
1
5
6

No.
86
50
21
91
69
33
20
1

34
6

82
60
13
56
12
58
16
57

Class
ITE
T1
ITE
GT1
GT2
BP
AS
SP
SP
SP
ITE
GT2
BP
GT2
SP
T2
SP
SP

Name
Andy Wolverton
Mike Mcginley
Mark Kirby
Andrew Timmons
Tom Morrison
Jeff Demetri
Jim Wheeler
Ron Keith
Tom Boldry
Aaron Rieke
John Waldbaum
Tony Giordano
Dave  Schotz
Cliff Koehler
John Rieke
Prestin Read
Gary Sevenans
Lenny Mullin

Hometown
Papillion NE
Overland Park KS
Leawood KS
Wichita KS
Aurora MO
Omaha NE
Lenexa KS
Shawnee KS
Shawnee KS
Shawnee KS
Omaha NE
Overland Park KS
Chandler AZ
Stillwell KS
Shawnee KS
North Platte NE

Lenexa KS

REG
Neb
KC
KC
Wich
OzMt
Neb
KC
KC
KC
KC
Neb
KC
AZ
KC
KC
Neb

KC

Memb #
350765
297151
337932
101062
230361
233576
49171
374407
374406
380216
296016
45014
221790
272345
380216
330381

374238

Best Tm
1:36.094
1:36.130
1:36.630
1:38.298
1:38.501
1:39.768
1:40.435
1:40.959
1:41.649
1:43.553
1:43.843
1:44.570
1:47.003
1:48.165
1:50.186
1:50.195
1:56.020

-.---

Make/Model
Porsche 944
Chevy Z06
Dodge Viper
Chevy Camaro
Porsche 914-6
Ford Mustang
Pontiac Trans Am
Ford Taurus
Chevy Monte Carlo

Porsche 944T
Nissan 280
Camaro
Datsun 240Z
Chevrolet Camaro Ss
Chevrolet Camaro

Chevrolet Monte Carlo

Sorted on Best Lap timeKVRG 2 FOR THE ROAD

GRP 1 GT1,2 AS T1ITE SP ST BP DP T2

Grp 1 qualify

Qualify

HEARTLAND PARK TOPEKA 2.200 Miles

7/8/2007 08:00 AM
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  GINI RAGAN
07-RS-95-S

Licensed to:  Kaw Valley Race Group
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